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Arkansas          AR  

1995

DeWitt, 

Stuttgart

Chuck Capps

870-946-3231    

ccapps@uaex.edu

Ashley              DL         

2000                        

see Drew

Hamburg MG of the Delta 
(Ashley, Bradley, 

Chicot, Desha, 

Drew)

Steve Kelley                         

870-265-8055

skelley@uaex.edu

Baxter              BX          

1994

Mountain 

Home

Mark Keaton                   

870-425-2335                

mkeaton@uaex.edu

Benton             BC         

1994

Bentonville Neal Mays                          

479-271-1060   

nmays@uaex.edu

Boone             BN       

1998

Harrison Boone, 

Newton

Mike McClintock                                

870-741-6168    
mmcclintock@uaex.edu

Bradley             DL    

See Drew

Warren MG of the Delta 
(Ashley, Bradley, 

Chicot, Desha, 

Drew)

John Gavin

870-226-8410

jgavin@uaex.edu

Calhoun           CN        

active

Hampton  Jaret Rushing                     

870-798-2231  

jrushing@uaex.edu

Carroll              CA          

1996

Berryville, 

Eureka Springs

Olivia Foster-Curry        

870-423-2958             

ofoster@uaex.edu

Chicot               DL        

2000

see Drew

Lake Village MG of the Delta 
(Ashley, Bradley, 

Chicot, Desha, 

Drew)

Steve Kelley                        

870-265-8055

skelley@uaex.edu

Clark                  CK       

unknown

Arkadelphia Amy   Simpson                   

870-246-2281           

asimpson@uaex.edu
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Clay                   CL                

none

Piggott, 

Corning

Cleburne         CB       

1996

Heber Springs Michelle Mobley

501.362.2524

mmobley@uaex.edu

Cleveland       CV      

none

Rison

Columbia        CO     

2002

Magnolia Jerri Lephiew

870.235.3720

jlephiew@uaex.edu

Conway          CW          

none 

Morrilton  

Craighead        CG  

1996

Lake City, 

Jonesboro

Brandon Thiesse

870-933-4565

bthiesse@uaex.edu

Crawford          RV   

1992 see Sebastian

Van Buren River Valley MG 

(Crawford, 

Sebastian)

Matt Fryer                                  

479-474-5286

mfryer@uaex.edu               Lance 

Kirkpatrick/Agent for mgs

Crittenden      CD 

2005

Marion Russ Parker                       

870-739-3239

rparker@uaex.edu

Cross                CR             

2004

Wynne Rick Wimberley

870-238-5745

rwimberley@uaex.edu

Dallas              DA         

unknown

Fordyce None. Train in 

Camden or El 

Dorado.

Keith Gresham

870-352-3505

kgresham@uaex.edu
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30

31

Desha               DL        

1997

see Drew

Arkansas City MG of the Delta 
(Ashley, Bradley, 

Chicot, Desha, 

Drew)

Steve Kelley                    

870-265-8055

skelley@uaex.edu

Drew                DL              

2000

Monticello MG of the Delta 
(Ashley, Bradley, 

Chicot, Desha, 

Drew)

Steve Kelley                    

870-265-8055

skelley@uaex.edu

Faulkner        FA       

1996

Conway Kami Marsh

kmarsh@uaex.edu

501-329-8344

Franklin          FK      

2007

Charleston, 

Ozark

Cindy Ham

479-6673720

cham@uaex.edu

Fulton            FU           

1998

Salem Brad Runsick                     

870-895-3301                

brunsick@uaex.edu

Garland          GD         

1988

Hot Springs 

National Park

Allen Bates                     

501-623-6841            

abates@uaex.edu

Grant              GR           

none

Sheridan Brad McGinley                 

870-942-2231                      

bmcginley@uaex.edu

Greene           GN   

1999

Paragould Dave Freeze

870-236-6921

dfreeze@uaex.edu

Hempstead     HE  

see Miller

Hope  Red Dirt MGs 

(Miller, Little River, 

Howard, and Bowie 

Co TX)

Steven Sheets                  

870-777-5771                   

ssheets@uaex.edu

Hot Spring       HS       

1990

Malvern Rachel Bearden                           

501-332-5267             

rlbearden@uaex.edu
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40

Howard          HO        

see Miller

Nashville Red Dirt MGs 

(Miller, Little River, 

Hempstead, and 

Bowie Co TX)

Jean Ince

870-845-7517

jince@uaex.edu

Independence IN  

1994

Batesville Nathan Reinhart

870-793-8840

nreinhart@uaex.edu

Izard                     IZ             

2000

Melbourne Michael Paskewitz

870-368-4323

mpaskewitz@uaex.edu

Jackson               JK      

none

Newport Sarah Metzger

870-523-7450

smetzger@uaex.edu

Jefferson           JE   

1988

Pine Bluff Lee Anderson

870-534-1033

llanderson@uaex.edu

Johnson             JN    

1990

Clarksville Blair Griffin

479-754-2240

bgriffin@uaex.edu

Lafayette           LF     

none

Lewisville Terrie Treadway

870-921-4744

ttreadway@uaex.edu

Lawrence          FR  

1999

Walnut Ridge Five Rivers MG 

(Lawrence, 

Randolph)

Herb Ginn

870-886-3741

hginn@uaex.edu

Lee                     LE           

2009                  

active mgs

Marianna Stan Baker

870-295-7720

swbaker@uaex.edu
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Lincoln               LN  

none

Star City Steve Stone

870-628-4247

sstone@uaex.edu

Little River       LR 

see Miller

Ashdown Red Dirt MGs 

(Miller, Howard, 

Hempstead, and 

Bowie Co. TX)

Sherry Beaty-Sullivan

870-898-7224         

sbeaty@uaex.edu

Logan                 LG        

1994

Booneville, 

Paris

Bob Harper

479-675-2787

rharper@uaex.edu

Lonoke              LO        

1994 

Lonoke Keith Perkins            

501-676-3124

kperkins@uaex.edu

Madison           MA   

none 

see Washington

Huntsville Darrin Henderson

479-738-6826             
dhenderson@uaex.edu

Marion              MR     

1994

Yellville Brian See      

870-449-6349

bsee@uaex.com

Miller                  MI  

1994

Texarkana Red Dirt MGs  Little 

River, Howard, 

Hempstead, and 

Bowie Co  Tx

Jennifer Caraway

870-779-3609 

jcaraway@uaex.edu

Mississippi       MS  

2009

Blytheville, 

Osceola

Ray Benson

870-762-2075

rbenson@uaex.edu

Monroe            MO          

2011

Clarendon Van Banks

870-747-3397

vbanks@uaex.edu

Montgomery   MN    

1995

Mount Ida Randy Black  

870-867-2311

rblack@uaex.edu
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Nevada              NV      

date unknown

Prescott No Ag Agent                870-

887-2818

Newton             NE     

none

see Boone

Jasper Boone, 

Newton

Adam Willis

870-446-2240

awillis@uaex.edu

Ouachita           OU     

1994

Camden Keri Welch                       

870-231-1160  

kwelch@uaex.edu                     

Perry                   PY      

1997    trains 

w/Faulkner

Perryville  Jesse Bocksnick                  

501-889-2661        

jbocksnick@uaex.edu

Phillips             PH      

2009

Helena Shawn Payne

870-338-8027

spayne@uaex.edu

Pike                     PI          

none

Murfreesboro Terrell Davis      

870-285-2161

tadavis@uaex.edu

Poinsett            PS  

none

Harrisburg Craig Allen

870-578-4490

callen@uaex.edu

Polk                   PK        

2000

Mena Carla Vaught

479-394-6018

cvaught@uaex.edu

Pope                 PO      

1989

Russellville Phil Sims

479-968-7098

psims@uaex.edu

Prairie               PR       

yr. unk

Devalls Bluff Amy Carroll     

870-998-2614

agcarroll@uaex.edu
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Pulaski              PU       

1988

Little Rock Randy Forst

501-340-6650

rforst@uaex.edu

Randolph          FR       

1999

see Lawrence

Pocahontas Five Rivers 

MG (Lawrence, 

Randolph)

Mike Andrews                      

870-892-4504                    

mandrews@uaex.edu

Saline                 SA     

1988

Benton Ron Matlock                    

501-303-5672             

rmatlock@uaex.edu

Scott                   SC          

none

Waldron

Searcy                SR       

1998 

Marshall Skip Armes                          

870-448-3981                   

garmes@uaex.edu

Sebastian          RV    

1991

Greenwood, 

Fort Smith

River Valley 

MG (Crawford, 

Sebastian)

Lance Kirkpatrick              

479-484-7737    
lkirkpatrick@uaex.edu

Sevier                SV                

none

De Queen

Sharp                 SH      

1995

Ash Flat Joe Moore                        

870-994-7363              

jjmoore@uaex.edu

St Francis          SF    

2004

Forrest City Jason Ring                        

870-261-1730        

jring@uaex.edu

Stone                 ST       

2000

Mountain View Tyler Caston                    

870-269-3336           

tacaston@uaex.edu      
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Union                UN      

2000

El Dorado Robin Bridges                     

870-864-1916            

rbridges@uaex.edu

Van Buren        VB  

1997 

Clinton Danny Griffin                 

501-745-7117   

dgriffin@uaex.edu  

Washington    WA  

1999

Fayetteville Berni Kurz                         

479-444-1755     

bkurz@uaex.edu

White               WH       

1999

Searcy Sherrie Sanders                  

501-268-5394    

ssanders@uaex.edu

Woodruff        WD     

none

Augusta Richard Klerk                     

870-347-2556                

raklerk@uaex.edu

Yell                      YL           

1999  inactive per 

Joy West

Dardanelle, 

Danville

Joy West                            

479-495-2216          

jwest@uaex.edu

C:\Users\Hp-Users\Desktop\Co76 2016\Co Contact Agents upd 10 11 16Co Contact Agents upd 10 11 16Working Page 8 of 8

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_Woodruff_County.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_Union_County.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_Van_Buren_County.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_Washington_County.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_White_County.svg
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Map_of_Arkansas_highlighting_Yell_County.svg

